KEY PART NUMBER

OO WN PP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

076319-19-000
076319-01-700
076319-01-701
076319-01-702
076319-01-711
076319-01-706
120233-01-710
076319-01-705
076319-01-708
076319-01-707
076319-25-700
076319-25-701
076319-01-715
076319-01-704
076319-01-713
076319-01-703
076319-01-714
076319-01-716

WINEGARD
MODEL WI - 1294

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA - TV ROOF MOUNT - 23.5" MAST
HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED
GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC
SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING

BASE & LIFT ASM
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
HANDLE-CRANK

BEARING - NYLON - 7/8"ID
DECAL-CRANK

SPRING - HANDLE

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING(WHITE)

NUT (GEAR HOUSING)

BEARING - NYLON - 1.5"OD

BASE PLATE

BEARING - NYLON - 5"0OD

HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR
TUBING, ELEVATING
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VENDOR NO.

RVSA UV
2200046
RVP-400A
2762802
2750897
RP-6795
3200658
5413002
5160822
3200612
3200609
2200047
3200657
3100523
3200656
2200049
RP-2900



WINEGARD
MODEL WI - 2294

KEY PART NUMBER U/M DESCRIPTION VENDOR NO.
1 076319-20-000 EA ANTENNA-TV - ROOF MOUNT - 1" ROOF
2 076319-01-700 EA HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED RVSA U/V
3 076319-01-701 EA GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC 2200046
4 076319-01-702 EA SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING RVP-400A
5 076319-01-711 EA BASE & LIFT ASM 2762802
120233-01-710 EA HANDLE-CRANK RP-6795
6 076319-01-706 EA CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW 2750897
7 076319-01-705 EA BEARING - NYLON - 7/8"ID 3200658
8 076319-01-708 EA DECAL-CRANK 5413002
9 076319-01-707 EA SPRING - HANDLE 5160822
10 076319-25-700 EA DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE) 3200612
11 076319-25-701 EA PLATE - CEILING(WHITE) 3200609
12 076319-01-715 EA NUT (GEAR HOUSING) 2200047
13 120233-01-709 EA WASHER-NYLON RP-2658
14 076319-01-713 EA BASE PLATE 3100523
15 076319-01-703 EA BEARING - NYLON - 5"0OD 3200656
16 076319-01-714 EA HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR 2200049
076319-01-716 EA TUBING, ELEVATING RP-2900
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KEY PART NUMBER

O~ WNEF

076319-21-000
076319-01-700
076319-01-701
076319-01-702
076319-01-711
120233-01-710
076319-01-706
076319-01-705
076319-01-708
076319-01-707
076319-25-700
076319-25-701
076319-01-715
120233-01-709
076319-01-713
076319-01-703
076319-01-714
076319-01-716

WINEGARD
MODEL WI - 0294

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA - TV ROOF MOUNT - 3" ROOF
HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED
GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC
SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING

BASE & LIFT ASM

HANDLE-CRANK
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
BEARING - NYLON - 7/8"ID
DECAL-CRANK

SPRING - HANDLE

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING(WHITE)

NUT (GEAR HOUSING)
WASHER-NYLON

BASE PLATE

BEARING - NYLON - 5"0OD

HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR
TUBING, ELEVATING
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VENDOR NO.

RVSA UV
2200046
RVP-400A
2762802
RP-6795
2750897
3200658
5413002
5160822
3200612
3200609
2200047
RP-2658
3100523
3200656
2200049
RP-2900



KEY PART NUMBER

O~ WNEF

076319-22-000
076319-01-700
076319-01-701
076319-01-702
076319-01-711
120233-01-710
076319-01-706
076319-01-705
076319-01-708
076319-01-707
076319-25-700
076319-25-701
076319-01-715
120233-01-709
076319-01-713
076319-01-703
076319-01-714
076319-01-716

WINEGARD
MODEL WI - 3294

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA - TV ROOF MOUNT - 4" ROOF
HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED
GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC
SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING

BASE & LIFT ASM

HANDLE-CRANK
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
BEARING - NYLON - 7/8"ID
DECAL-CRANK

SPRING - HANDLE

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING(WHITE)

NUT (GEAR HOUSING)
WASHER-NYLON

BASE PLATE

BEARING - NYLON - 5"0D

HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR
TUBING, ELEVATING
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VENDOR NO.

RVSA UV
2200046
RVP-400A
2762802
RP-6795
2750897
3200658
5413002
5160822
3200612
3200609
2200047
RP-2658
3100523
3200656
2200049
RP-2900



KEY PART NUMBER

O~ WNEF

076319-23-000
076319-01-700
076319-01-701
076319-01-702
076319-01-711
120233-01-710
076319-01-706
076319-01-705
076319-01-708
076319-01-707
076319-25-700
076319-25-701
076319-01-715
120233-01-709
076319-01-713
076319-01-703
076319-01-714
076319-01-716

WINEGARD
MODEL RV - 7004

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA-TV - ROOF MOUNT - 44.5" MAST
HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED
GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC
SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING

BASE & LIFT ASM

HANDLE-CRANK
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
BEARING - NYLON - 7/8"ID
DECAL-CRANK

SPRING - HANDLE

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING(WHITE)

NUT (GEAR HOUSING)
WASHER-NYLON

BASE PLATE

BEARING - NYLON - 5"0D

HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR
TUBING, ELEVATING
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VENDOR NO.

RVSA UV
2200046
RVP-400A
2762802
RP-6795
2750897
3200658
5413002
5160822
3200612
3200609
2200047
RP-2658
3100523
3200656
2200049
RP-2900



KEY PART NUMBER

O©CoO~NOOhWNERE

076319-24-000
076319-01-700
076319-01-701
076319-01-702
076319-01-711
076319-01-706
076319-01-705
076319-01-708
076319-01-707
076319-25-700
076319-01-709
076319-01-712
076319-01-715
076319-01-704
076319-01-713
076319-01-703
076319-01-714
076319-01-716

WINEGARD
MODEL RV-7184

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

ANTENNA - TV ROOF MOUNT - 25.5" MAST
HEAD - ANTENNA - AMPLIFIED
GEAR - ELEVATING - PLASTIC
SHAFT ASM - ELEVATING

BASE & LIFT ASM
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
GROMMET - NYLON - 7/8"ID
DECAL-CRANK

SPRING - HANDLE

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING - (IVORY)

PLATE - CEILING

NUT (GEAR HOUSING)

BEARING - NYLON - 1.25" O.D.
BASE PLATE

BEARING - NYLON - 5"0D

HOUSING - ROTATING GEAR
TUBING, ELEVATING
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VENDOR NO.

RVSA UV
2200046
RVP-400A
2762802
2750897
3200658
5413002
5160822
3200612
3200621
3200608
2200047
3200657
3100523
3200656
2200049
RP-2900



KEY

10
11
13

PART NUMBER
076319-25-000
076319-01-706
076319-01-708
076319-25-700
076319-25-701
120233-01-709
120233-01-710

WINEGARD
INTERIOR HARDWARE KIT

U/M DESCRIPTION

EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

KIT - HARDWARE INTERIOR
CRANK-ELEVATING W/SET SCREW
DECAL-CRANK

DIRECTIONAL HANDLE(WHITE)
PLATE - CEILING(WHITE)
WASHER-NYLON

HANDLE-CRANK
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VENDOR NO.

2750897
5413002
3200612
3200609
RP-2658
RP-6795
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